
Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 CARLES CASTELA SRV 40 0 0 40 0 24 0 0 104 104

2 JORDI ROCA GIRASLOT 0 0 0 37 0 30 0 0 67 67

3 RAUL DOMINGUEZ LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40

4 GUILLEM ROMERO RODAMON SLOT 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 DAVID CHAPARRO SLOT PALAFOLLS 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 37

6 DAVID ROMERO AEO 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37

7 TONI MULET CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 34

8 ANTONIO GAITAN BARBERASLOT 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 34 34

9 JONATHAN GÓMEZ LLUM LLAMP 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

10 JOAN PAMIES LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 32

11 MANEL CREUS GIRASLOT 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28 28

12 DANI LORENZO SCArbucies 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 26

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 ORIOL CAPDEVILA RCT 40 37 40 34 40 0 40 0 231 231

2 RAUL DOMINGUEZ LLUM LLAMP 37 30 34 32 34 0 37 40 244 214

3 XAVI DIAZ LLUM LLAMP 26 40 32 37 32 0 32 0 199 199

4 GUILLEM MARTINEZ DREAM SLOT 32 0 30 40 37 0 34 0 173 173

5 POL A. FOGUET LLUM LLAMP 28 34 0 30 0 0 28 37 157 157

6 PEP DRETS LLUM LLAMP 24 0 26 24 30 0 0 0 104 104

7 JAUME MARTINEZ LLUM LLAMP 34 32 37 0 0 0 0 0 103 103

8 JOAN CLARET RODAMON SLOT 0 0 0 28 32 0 0 0 60 60

9 RÒMUL PUIG CERDANYOLA SLOT 30 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 58 58

10 ENRIC ARNAIZ DREAM SLOT 20 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 54 54

11 SERGI DE JUAN LLUM LLAMP 22 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 52 52

12 DAVID PUIG RPM SLOT SALT 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40

13 MIKA SANTANDER FIMOSIS 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 37

2 DOMENEC QUINTANA RCT 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

14 RAFA GARCIA - TROKO SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28 28

15 ANNA JUNCADELLA LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 26

16 OMAR NUÑEZ SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 26

17 LLUÍS SOLÀ DE LA TORRE SLOT SES 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 26

18 JORDI TITUS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24 24

19 JORDI TRAID DREAM SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 22

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 DAVID PUIG RPM SLOT SALT 40 0 40 37 40 0 40 37 234 234

2 ALBERTO JODAR RCT 0 40 0 34 37 28 37 40 216 216

3 DOMENEC QUINTANA RCT 30 0 37 32 32 0 28 34 193 193

4 DAVID VALVERDE ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 26 34 34 24 28 16 30 30 222 182

5 IVAN GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 16 32 32 26 26 10 22 0 164 154

6 EDU OLIVERAS CERDANYOLA SLOT 32 0 0 40 30 0 34 0 136 136

7 PABLO IGLESIAS CS BALAGUER 10 28 18 18 24 12 20 26 156 134

8 DAVID ALVAREZ LLUM LLAMP 12 0 24 22 0 4 26 32 120 120

9 JOSEP CANET RCT 20 0 28 20 0 6 24 0 98 98

10 JOSEP PARCERISAS GASS 28 0 0 30 0 18 0 0 76 76

11 MARCEL·LI PRAT ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 18 0 30 28 0 0 0 0 76 76

12 LAURA GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 6 20 20 14 0 0 0 0 60 60

13 JOEL GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 0 0 22 16 0 14 0 0 52 52

14 PERE NIN LLUM LLAMP 22 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 46 46

15 XAVI PONT ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 30 16 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

16 RICARD CAELLAS LLUM LLAMP 4 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41

17 ORIOL CAPDEVILA RCT 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40

18 XAVI DIAZ LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 37

19 JOANRA MARTINEZ RCT 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
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20 NICO CANALS LLUM LLAMP 14 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

21 GUILLEM MARTINEZ DREAM SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 34

22 JOSEP NUÑO LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 34

23 XAVI MACIAN LLUM LLAMP 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

24 GUILLEM ROMERO ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 32

25 ALEX AYMERICH CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 32

26 JOAN CIRCUNS FIMOSIS 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

27 ANNA JUNCADELLA LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 28

28 TONI CORRAL AEO 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 26

29 BORJA PAJARES PONTS SLOT 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

30 GERMAN TOBIAS ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

31 VICTOR MARTIN LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 24

32 JAUME MONTSERRAT JR. LLUM LLAMP 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

33 MIQUEL BAUTISTA LLUM LLAMP 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

34 JORDI FARO DPPF SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 22

35 XAVI SOLER LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 22

36 JAUME MONSÓ RPM SLOT SALT 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20

37 DAVID HORNOS TEAM ACME 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

38 LLUÍS SOLÀ GUILLAMÓN SLOT SES 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 12

39 JOAN PORRAS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8

40 ANTONI PERAIRE LLUM LLAMP 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

41 ENRIC ROSICH DPPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

42 PAU ROJAS LLUM LLAMP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

43 JAUME AYMERICH CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

44 MARC LLANES SCA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

45 JOSE MEJIAS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 UNAI MEJIAS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 JONATHAN GÓMEZ LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 JOSEP NEBOT DREAM SLOT 40 30 32 32 37 40 40 40 291 229

2 ANDREU SERRAT LLUM LLAMP 37 40 40 37 32 24 34 30 274 220

3 EMILIO JIMENEZ ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 34 34 34 0 34 0 37 34 207 207

4 OSCAR ARDIACA PONTS SLOT 30 28 26 30 30 28 32 32 236 182

5 DAVID ROVIRA DPPF SLOT 0 0 22 24 28 20 28 28 150 150

6 TONI MULET CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 37 40 40 0 0 0 117 117

7 JORDI LLANES SCArtesa 32 26 0 28 26 0 0 0 112 112

8 JOSE ANT. PEREZ LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 37 71 71

9 RAIMON TENORIO RPM SLOT SALT 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 60 60

10 GENIS FORNIELES LLUM LLAMP 0 32 28 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

11 RAFA BENITO LLUM LLAMP 28 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

12 RÒMUL PUIG CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 37

13 ALBERT VIÑAS ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37

14 EDU OLIVERAS CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 34

15 ALBERT BASI LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 32

16 ENRIC ROSICH DPPF SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 30

17 HUGO HERNANDEZ ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27

18 DOMINGO REYES CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 26

19 OSCAR PÉREZ SLOT SES 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 26

20 JONATHAN GÓMEZ LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 24

21 HECTOR PALACIO TRS 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

22 MOISES SIERRA LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 22

23 BORJA PAJARES PONTS SLOT 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

24 OSCAR SIERRA LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18

25 ÈLIA MERCADO LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 16

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 GERMAN TOBIAS ROD.SLOT SURIA 0 40 0 40 40 0 40 40 200 200

2 TONI VIDAL RCT 0 34 40 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

3 SALVADOR CONGOST RPM SLOT SALT 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40

4 DAVID IBARS CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 37

5 JAUME GARCIA LLUM LLAMP 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
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6 XAVI MACIAN LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 37

7 EMILIO JIMENEZ RODAMON SLOT SURIA 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 34

8 FRAN ROLDAN RCT 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 32

9 JOAN TOR LLUM LLAMP 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

10 DAVID LUNA LLUM LLAMP 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

11 GUILLEM BRUNET LLUM LLAMP 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 ERIK SANCHEZ RCT 0 0 37 34 34 32 34 37 208 208

2 BORJA PAJARES PONTS SLOT 0 0 0 40 37 37 40 40 194 194

3 PERE NIN LLUM LLAMP 0 40 40 37 40 0 37 0 194 194

4 JORDI ROVIRA DPPF SLOT 0 0 34 30 30 26 28 34 182 182

5 JAUME SOROLLA TEAM ACME 40 32 30 0 0 24 24 0 150 150

6 JOSE MONTERO 0 37 0 0 32 28 26 0 123 123

7 TONI VIDAL RCT 0 0 0 32 0 30 32 0 94 94

8 EFREM BARNOLA TEAM ACME 0 34 32 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

9 MIQUEL GUBIANES GASS 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40

10 ISRAEL TAPIA AEO 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 34

11 JOAN CLARET RODAMON SLOT SURIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 30

12 CARLES PICÓ PONTS SLOT 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 28

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 BORJA PAJARES PONTS SLOT 0 0 0 40 37 40 40 40 197 197

2 PERE NIN LLUM LLAMP 0 37 40 37 40 0 37 0 191 191

3 TONI VIDAL RCT 0 40 37 37 0 37 34 0 185 185

4 JAUME SOROLLA TEAM ACME 40 34 34 0 0 32 30 0 170 170

5 JOAN CLARET RODAMON SLOT SURIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 32

6 CARLES PICÓ PONTS SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 LAURA GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 40 40 40 40 0 40 0 0 200 200

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 ERIK SANCHEZ RCT 0 0 40 40 40 37 40 40 237 237

2 JORDI ROVIRA DPPF SLOT 0 0 37 34 34 30 32 37 204 204

3 JOSE MONTERO 0 40 0 0 37 32 30 0 139 139

4 TONI VIDAL RCT 0 0 0 37 0 34 37 0 108 108

5 EFREM BARNOLA TEAM ACME 0 37 34 0 0 0 0 0 71 71

6 POL.A FOGUET LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40

7 JOAN CLARET RODAMON SLOT SURIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 34 34

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 DAVID ROVIRA DPPF SLOT 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 240 240

2 MARC LLANES SCA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

3 HUGO HERNANDEZ ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37 37

Pos. Pilot Escuderia 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 DAVID VALVERDE ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 37 40 40 32 37 30 37 37 290 228

2 IVAN GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 28 37 37 34 34 24 32 0 226 202

3 PABLO IGLESIAS CS BALAGUER 22 32 24 28 32 26 30 34 228 182

4 DAVID ALVAREZ LLUM LLAMP 24 0 30 30 0 20 34 40 178 178

5 JOSEP PARCERISAS GASS 40 0 0 40 0 32 0 0 112 112

6 LAURA GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 18 30 26 24 0 14 0 0 112 112

7 MARCEL·LI PRAT ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 30 0 34 37 0 0 0 0 101 101

8 JOEL GIMENEZ TEAM ACME 0 0 28 26 0 28 0 0 82 82

9 PERE NIN LLUM LLAMP 32 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 72 72

10 XAVI PONT ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 34 22 0 0 0 0 0 56 56

11 GUILLEM ROMERO ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 40

12 JOSEP NUÑO LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 40

13 DAVID HORNOS TEAM ACME 10 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
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14 XAVI SOLER LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 37

15 MIQUEL BAUTISTA LLUM LLAMP 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

16 JAUME MONSÓ RPM SLOT SALT 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 34

17 GERMAN TOBIAS ROD. SLOT SÚRIA 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

18 JORDI FARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32

19 NICO CANALS LLUM LLAMP 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

20 JOAN PORRAS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 22

21 ANTONI PERAIRE LLUM LLAMP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

22 ENRIC ROSICH DPPF SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18

23 JAUME AYMERICH CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 16

24 RICARD CAELLAS LLUM LLAMP 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

25 PAU ROJAS LLUM LLAMP 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

26 MARC LLANES SCArtesa 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

27 JOSE MEJIAS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 12

28 UNAI MEJIAS SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

Pos. Escuderia Punt Cursa 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 LLUM LLAMP 204 40 40 40 40 40 37 34 40 311 311

2 RCT 111 37 34 37 37 34 40 40 37 296 296

3 RODAMON SLOT SURIA 104 30 37 30 34 37 16 37 34 255 255

4 DREAM SLOT 0 34 28 26 30 32 32 30 0 212 212

5 PONTS SLOT 40 22 30 24 20 28 26 28 30 208 208

6 RPM SLOT SALT 37 28 0 28 22 26 32 24 28 188 188

7 TEAM ACME 0 32 32 34 26 24 14 26 0 188 188

8 CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 32 0 32 32 30 34 22 0 182 182

9 CS BALAGUER 26 18 26 22 14 18 4 20 26 148 148

10 DPPF SLOT 62 0 0 20 12 22 12 32 32 130 130

11 SCArtesa 0 24 24 0 16 20 0 0 0 84 84

12 GASS 0 20 0 0 18 0 20 0 0 58 58

13 SRV 0 28 0 0 24 0 6 0 0 58 58

14 AEO 0 26 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 48 48

15 LES FRANQUESES 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

16 FIMOSIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28 28

17 SLOT SES 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 28

18 SLOT CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24 24

19 TRS 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

20 GIRASLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18

21 SLOT PALAFOLLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10

22 SCArbucies 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8

Pos. Escuderia ESCUDERIA 11-1 15-2 22-3 3-5 31-5 21-6 25-10 22-11 Total T.Net

1 TONI MULET CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 33 70 70

2 RÒMUL PUIG CERDANYOLA SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 37 70 70

3 ALBERT VIÑAS RODAMON SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 29 64 64

4 JOSEP PARCERISAS GASS 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 61 61

5 RAFA BENITO LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 56 56

6 PEP DRETS LLUM LLAMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 54

7 BERNAT BASAS CRIC CRAC SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 40

8 GUILLEM ROMERO RODAMON SLOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40

9 URI CAPDEVILA RCT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 35

10 JOAN RAMON MARTINEZ RCT 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31 31

11 LLUC BASAS CRIC CRAC SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 29

12 ENRIC ROSICH DPPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27

13 PAU BASAS CRIC CRAC SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 27

14 JAN BASAS CRIC CRAC SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 26

15 OT PARETA CRIC CRAC SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 25
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